1
Keep Vehicles Clean.
Keep Customers Coming Back.
Fall 2016
“Our mission at Slip-N-Grip® is to earn
the appreciation and respect of our
customers, associates and communities

UOM/
Pallet
Ordering Information
PAGE 11 (continued)
SRL-PET0000-04 White Low Tack Custom
Imprint Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll N/A
SRL-PET0000-05 Clear Low Tack Custom
Imprint Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll N/A
SRL-PET0000-08 White Static Cling
Write-On Roll Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll N/A
SRL-PET0000-09 Clear Static Cling
Write-On Roll Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll N/A
PAGE 12
Tire Bags & Labels
FG-P9943-27 SNG Standard Tire
Bags, White 36” x 40” 100/roll 126
FG-P9943-29 SNG Standard Tire
Bags, White 36” x 40” 250/roll 60
FG-P9943-28 SNG Large Heavy Duty
Tire Bags, White 39” x 44” 100/roll 64
FG-P9933-92 SNG Large Tire Bags,
White 39” x 44” 250/roll 42
FG-P9933-91 SNG Xlarge Tire Bags,
White 47” x 48” 125/roll 49
FB-P9943-79 Adhesive Tire Label 3” x 6” 500/roll N/A
Wheel Maskers
FG-P9943-98 Tire Masker, Paintable,
Contoured 45” x 40” 50/box 232
Adhesive Crash Wrap
FB-P9943-41 Adhesive Crash Wrap 36” x 100’ 1/roll 42
PAGE 13
Steering Wheel Covers
FB-P9933-25 Steering Wheel Covers,
Double Band 24” 100/box 250
FB-P9943-36 Steering Wheel Covers,
Double Band 24” 250/box 160
FB-P9943-33 Steering Wheel Covers,
Double Band 24” 500/box 80
FB-P9943-35 Steering Wheel Covers,
LG, Double Band 28” 250/box 160
FB-P9933-82 Steering Wheel Covers,
Shower Cap 24” 500/box 80
Fender Covers
FB-P9933-83 PVC Fend Cover, Red 2’ x 3’ 10/box 20
FB-P9933-43 PVC Fend Cover, Blue 2’ x 3’ 10/box 20
FB-P9933-84 PVC Fend Cover, Black 2’ x 3’ 10/box 20
Parts Bags
FB-P9943-30 Clear Parts Bag, No
Print 11” x 17” 500/roll 80
FB-P9943-55 Clear Parts Bag, No
Print 12” x 22” 500/roll 84
FB-P9943-56 Clear Parts Bag, No
Print 14” x 22” 500/roll 84
FB-P9944-19 Adhesive Closure Clear
Parts Bag, No Print 11” x 17” 500/box 84
FB-P9933-13 Roll Hanger for Parts
Bag N/A 1/each N/A
FB-P9943-81 Parts Bag Rack, Black 15” 1/each N/A
Battery Bags
FG-H1142-35 Heavy Duty Battery Bag 22” x 32” 10/box 144
Rear Wiper Blade Protectors
FB-P9833-23 Rear Wiper Blade
Protectors 3” x 27” 500/roll N/A
Gear Shift Covers
FB-P9833-98 Gear Shift Cover 5” x 17” 500/box N/A
FB-P9943-80 Gear Shift Cover 5” x 17” 1000/
box N/A
FB-P9944-06 Gear Shift Cover 5” x 17” 500/roll N/A
Service Dispatch Numbers
FB-P9933-50 000-999
Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/
box 75
FB-P9933-51 1,000-1,999

UOM/
Pallet
Ordering Information
Work Ticket Holders & Racks
FB-P9933-02
Clear Fr. & Bk. w/
Handle, Top Open,
Grommet
10.5” x
14.5” 25/box N/A
FB-P9933-03
Clear Fr. Solid Bk. w/
Handle, Top Open,
Grommet
11” x 13” 25/box N/A
FB-M2011-01
Clear Fr. & Bk. w/
Handle, Top Open,
Grommet, Red
10.5” x
14.5” 25/box N/A
FB-P9933-73 Vert. 12-Pock. RO Rack 28” x 13”
x 2” 1/each N/A
FB-P9933-72 Vert. 18-Pock. RO Rack 28” x 13”
x 2” 1/each N/A
Car Covers
FG-P9943-22 Clear Car Cover, No
Print 13.6’ x 25’ 30/roll 25
Litter Bags
FB-XXXX-XX Custom printed Custom 1000/
box N/A
PAGE 18
Steelcoat Can Liners
FG-P9934-33 12-16 Gallon, Black 24” x 33”
0.7 Mil
500/
case 70
FG-P9934-34 12-16 Gallon, Clear 24” x 33”
0.7 Mil
500/
case 70
FG-P9934-35 30-40 Gallon, Black 33” x 40”
1.25 Mil
200/
case 70
FG-P9934-36 30-40 Gallon, Clear 33” x 40”
1.25 Mil
200/
case 70
FG-P9934-37 40-50 Gallon, Black 40” x 46”
1.25 Mil
100/
case 70
FG-P9934-38 40-50 Gallon, Clear 40” x 46”
1.25 Mil
100/
case 70
FG-P9934-39 55 Gallon , Black 43” x 48“
1.25 Mil
100/
case 70
FG-P9934-40 55 Gallon , Clear 43” x 48”
1.25 Mil
100/
case 70
FG-P9934-41 55 Gallon HD, Black 43” x 48”
1.5 Mil
100/
case 70
FG-P9934-42 55 Gallon HD, Clear 43” x 48”
1.5 Mil
100/
case 70